Polis SM i GOLF 2020
Norrkdping Séderkdping Golfklubb

2020-08-27 - 2020-08-28
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DAM SENIOR

Namn

Sandra Alrud
Linda Jansson
Eva Karlsson

Sofia Myrén

DAM 50

Namn

Lena Matthijs
Ann Bolin

Helene Rosander
Carina Nilsson
Helene Wikstrom
Anneli Grénlund
Petra Gotz

Petra Melin

DAM 60

Namn

Karin Sjoblom

Lena Obrink

Maria Hibinette
Marie Tjader
Marie-Louise Sprin...

Tuula Sutinen

HERR SENIOR

Namn

Johan Molander
John Abrahamsson
Oskar Baltzer
Kristian Nilsson
Carl-Philip Wangle
Petter Wulcan-Jon...
Marcus Andersson
Emil Frick

Johan Jonsson
Fredrik Bengtsson
Martin Wall

Oscar Hogberg

Klubbnamn

Partille Golfklubb
Norrképing Soderk...
Lackd Golfklubb
Byxelkroks Golfklubb

Klubbnamn

Ulricehamns Golfkl...
Boras Golfklubb
Bryttsatter Golfklubb
Hedemora Golfklubb
Boras Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb

S:t Jorgen Park Go...
Borés Golfklubb

Klubbnamn

Lerjedalens Golfklu...
Hinton Golf Club
Alingsas Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf

Katrineholms Golfk...

Klubbnamn

Norrképing Soderk...
Kalmar Golfklubb
Bryttsatter Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Vadstena Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Tegelberga Golfklubb
Norrképing Soderk...
Héarndésands Golfkl...
Hooks Golfklubb
Bravikens Golfklubb

Norrkdping Soderk...
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SHCP Till par

+29

+46

+51
+55

SHCP  Till par

+23
+25
+37
+42
+42
+45
+53
+59

SHCP  Till par

+40
+42
+47
+51
+60
+61

SHCP  Till par
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Resultat
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97
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81
84
86
90
94
96
92

102

Resultat

90
94
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97
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98

Resultat

67
75
74
75
76
91
82
85
77
87
91
89

Total

173
190
195
199

Total

167
169
181
186
186
189
197
203

Total

184
186
191
195
204
205

Total

135
146
149
150
150
165
167
168
170
170
181
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Sar.
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Sar.
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19

Markus Timmerman
Andreas Lindskog
Henrik Ljungqvist
Mikael Willebrand
Patrik Eriksson

Carl Svensson

Gustav Ingolfson

HERR 40

Plac Namn
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Martin Andersson
Daniel Andersson
Fredrik Andersson
Kristoffer Skold
Fredrik Bolin
Marcus Svensson
Johan Appell
Mikael Hansson
Anders Norberg
Jens Larsson
Fredrik Zetterlund
Tomas Strom
Claes Stahre
Tobias Halldén

Eric Bjorkholm

RTD Henrik Johansson

HERR 50
Plac Namn

1 Tomas Jonsson
2 Tomas Granlund
3 Mikael Andersson
4  Mats Berggren
5 Tommy Sundstedt
6 Anders Pousette
7 Lars Gustafsson
8 Klas Eriksson
9 Per-Anders Aronsson
10 Joacim Tjulander
11 Henrik Stenberg
12 Mats Toth
13 Mikael Lilja
14 Stefan Friberg
15 Fredrik Josefson
16 UIf Wilsson

17

Mats Antonsson

Oskarshamns Golf...
Holms Golftklubb
Motala Golfklubb
Torshélla Golfklubb
Bryttsatter Golfklubb
Norrkdping Séderk...
Torshélla Goltklubb

Klubbnamn

Norrkdping Soderk...
Norrkdping Séderk...
Ostad Golf Vaderstad
Torshélla Golfklubb
Kalmar Golfklubb
GolfUppsala
Landeryds Golfklubb
Lanna Golfklubb
Ljusdals Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Borés Golfklubb
Boras Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golf...
Olands Golfklubb
Torshélla Golfklubb
Lagans Golfklubb

Klubbnamn

Wermdé Golf & Co...
Agesta Golfklubb
Mjolby Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska...
Husby Golf Club O...
Taby Golfklubb
Mjélby Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfkl...
Herrljunga Golfklubb
Ingard Golfklubb
Malmé Burlév Golf...
Jonkoépings Golfklubb
Norrkoping Soderk...
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Lidingd Golfklubb
Vaxjo Golfklubb

Granna Golfklubb
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+43
+50
+57
+59

SHCP Till par

-8
+3
+25
+26
+32
+33
+33
+34
+36
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+38
+41
+43
+63
+68
+36
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Resultat

65
76
84
81
83
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96
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102

113

Resultat

75
78
84
83
83
84
86
83
84
86
82
85
85
89
92
92
84

183
185
186
187
194
201
203

Total

136
147
169
170
176
177
177
178
180
182
182
185
187
207
212
108

Total

151
157
161
166
168
170
170
172
172
172
173
174
176
177
177
180
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Hakan Lisander
Michael Persson
Klas Olsson
Anders Olsson
Peter Dahlqvist
Anders Nilsson

Roger Loggarfve

HERR 60

Namn

Thomas Hertzberg
Christer Fuxborg
Urban Nordqvist
Mikael Essman
Goran Brofeldt
Mats Hansson
Mats Frederiksen
Ingemar Gudmund...
Bo-Anders Persson
Anders Hedberg
Kenneth Warme
Josef Zacharias
Jan-Ake Sjostrom
Niklas Brehm
Jukka Ylitepsa
Mats Allvin

Krister Fransson
Dan Cederquist
Jan Lofgren
Anders Samuelsson
UIf Karlsson

Mats Holst

HERR 70

Namn

Jan Lundgren
Lars Rosberg
Arthur Anderson
Henrik Skog

Kjell Hagman

Partille Golfklubb
Linkdpings Golfklubb
Nykdpings Golfklubb
Kalmar Golfklubb
Hinton Golf Club
Lycke Golf & Count...
Ringenéas Golfklubb

Klubbnamn

Sunne Golfklubb
Hills Golfklubb
Torshélla Golfklubb
Chalmers Golfklubb
Arvika Golfklubb
Romeleésens Golf...
Kallfors Golf

Delsjo Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Wiredaholm Golf &...
Upsala Golfklubb
Norrképing Soderk...
ForshagaDeje Golf...
Albatross Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Skinnarebo Golf & ...
A6 Golfklubb
Skinnarebo Golf & ...
Norrkoping Soderk...
Tegelberga Golfklubb
Kalmar Golfklubb
Visby Golfklubb

Klubbnamn

Taby Golfklubb
Malmé Burlév Golf...
Forsgardens Golfkl...
Gévle Golfklubb
Gavle Golfklubb

Amator
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Amator
Amator
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Spelarstatus
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Amator
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Amator
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0
0
0
0
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+37
+38
+38
+40
+46
+55
+65

SHCP Till par

+12
+21
+22
+23
+23
+26
+28
+29
+30
+31
+32
+32
+34
+37
+37
+40
+42
+43
+53
+55
+66
+66

SHCP  Till par

+24

+26

+27

+36
+57
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88
93
94
87
94
99
100

Resultat

77
82
80
81
82
83
85
89
88
85
88
89
90
86
88
89
86
95
99
96
106
106

Resultat

86
85
85
91
101

181
182
182
184
190
199
209

Total

156
165
166
167
167
170
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
181
181
184
186
187
197
199
210
210

Total

168
170
171
180
201
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